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NIRVI Omlex

1791-A 1791-B 1791-C



DESIGN

1791-A

1791-B

1791-C

1791-D

MEFINING ETH l-l.:_l__'l:.r'L

PRICE DESCRIPTION

o FilB

LINEN COTTON DIGITAL PRINT EMBROIDERY
WITH HANDWORK

1895/- ~ BOTTOM ~

HEAVY LAWN COTTON

1895/-

1895/-
~ DUPATTA ~
MUSLEEN DIGITAL PRINT WITH HANDWORK

1895/-

TOTAL PIECES ; 4 | TOTAL AMOUNT : 7580/-
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